
From:
To: Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com 

Cathy Allencallen@nexsenpruet.com 
Chad Walldorfchad@stickyfingers.com 
John Pownall jpownall@carolina.rr.com 
JT Gandolfojt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com 
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com
Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net 
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net

Date: 7/11/2007 1:39:09 PM
Subject:

Attachments: Full Doc.doc

Hi Everyone,

It was taking too long to scan so that I could email the full formatted document to you. I have pasted the entire 
document into a word file so you could review the content. I am sorry for it not being in the final format but I wanted 
you to see it as soon as possible. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sarah K. Stewart
710 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Suite 110
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
(843) 375-1384 (direct line)
(843) 375-1393 (fax)
(843) 452-9764 (cell) 
sarah@stickyfingers.com
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